American Spaniel Club
7/17/25 - 7/20/25

Waiting List

71712025

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second

WLID #

18422
18431
18432
18600
18138
18608

Niko
EJ
Darla
Falcon
Blaze
Vader

column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

Thu

(350)

In: 233

O O O O oo

0

SO O © © ©

Fri

(350)

In: 350

W = a2 WwwN

2
5
8
9
10
13

Sat

(350)

In: 328

O O O O oo

0

SO O © © O

Sun

(350)

In: 316

O O O oo o o

0

SO O © © O©



