American Spaniel Club

7/17/25 - 7/20/25

Waiting List

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID#		(3	Thu (350) In: 233		Fri (350) In: 350		Sat (350) In: 328		Sun (350) In: 316	
18422	Niko	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	
18431	EJ	0	0	3	5	0	0	0	0	
18432	Darla	0	0	3	8	0	0	0	0	
18600	Falcon	0	0	1	9	0	0	0	0	
18138	Blaze	0	0	1	10	0	0	0	0	
18608	Vader	0	0	3	13	0	0	0	0	